P&L - 2013

Statement of Income and Expense - Year End 2013
Living Systems Institute, EIN 46-2009328

Revenue

Total Revenue

Expenditures

Total Expended

Cash Available

General Contributions
Educational Events

Chickens

Drip Systems

Bee Hive Build

Bee Safe Program

In Kind

Aquaponics
Consulting $540.00
Facilities/Equip $701.55
Fish/Plants/Supplies $211.56
Ttl Aquaponics

Bank Charges

Bees
Hives $766.39
Swarm Traps $108.27
Ttl Bees

Chickens
Facilities/Equip $1,179.70
Food $349.65
Ttl Chickens

Corporate Filings

Facility Charges

Gardening
Plants/Seeds $37.07
Equip/Supplies $14.51
Water Systems $1,084.14
Ttl Gardening

Greenhouse

Insurance

Office Supplies

Postage

Promotional

Research

Teaching

Tax Filing

Web Site
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$8,200.00
$487.00
$393.00
$630.00
$1,200.00
$150.00
$60.00

$1,453.11
$14.00

$874.66

$1,529.35
$60.00
$75.00

$1,135.72
$685.93
$578.00
$242.94
$7.97
$297.78
$31.39
$50.00
$850.00
$720.00

$11,120.00

$8,605.85

$2,514.15



